Toy Store Limited-Time Offer Pricing Document

Offer Details

Store Name: Toy Store
Offer Validity: MM/DD/YYYY &€“ MM/DD/YYYY
Contact: info@toystore.com

Special Offer Pricing

Product Regular Price
Classic Teddy Bear $20.00
Wooden Train Set $35.00
Building Blocks Kit $18.00
Puzzle Game $10.00

Notes:

o Offer prices are valid only within the promotion period.
e All products are subject to availability.
e Terms and conditions apply.

Offer Price

$15.00

$25.00

$12.00

$7.50

Units Available

100

50

75

200
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