

Toy Store Limited-Time Offer Pricing Document

Offer Details

Store Name: Toy Store

Offer Validity: MM/DD/YYYY – MM/DD/YYYY

Contact: info@toystore.com

Special Offer Pricing

Product	Regular Price	Offer Price	Units Available
Classic Teddy Bear	\$20.00	\$15.00	100
Wooden Train Set	\$35.00	\$25.00	50
Building Blocks Kit	\$18.00	\$12.00	75
Puzzle Game	\$10.00	\$7.50	200

Notes:

- Offer prices are valid only within the promotion period.
- All products are subject to availability.
- Terms and conditions apply.